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MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :-
DEPARTMENT :- Musculoskeletal
MONTH :- September- 2024 YEAR :- 2024
BATCH :- Regular 3rd year B.P.Th
SIGNATURE &
e Day DATE TIME TOPIC Participative methodology | Mode of Teaching NA::;?:T:H E ;i"ugi REMARK (IE
1 Monday 02-09-2024 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower Limb Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Parita P U-
2 Monday 02-03-2024 | 3-4pm MFR Small Group Discussion Practical Dr.Bindu B'\/
3 Wednesday 04-09-2024 | 2-3pm Hip Maitland Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu %@Q’ T
s Thursday 05-03-2024 | 2-4pm Case Presentation =
= Friday 06-09-2024 | 3-4pm NTM Small Group Discussion Dr. Bhagyashree f ‘
7 Monday 03-09-2024 2-3pm Kaltenborn Lower Limb Small Group Discussion 24
8 Monday 09-09-2024 | 3-4pm MFR Small Group Discussion 1
9 Wednesday 11-08-2024 | 2-3pm Maitland Knee Small Group Discussion: |
10 Thursday 12-08-2024 | 2-4pm
11 Friday 13-09-2024| 9-10am SI joint dysfunction Didactic
12 Friday 13-09-2024| 3-4pm NTM Small Group Discussion \
13 Monday 16-09-2024 | 2-3pm | Kaltenborn Lower Limb
14 Monday 16-09-2024 | 3-4pm MFR
15|  Wednesday 18-09-2024| 2-3pm Maitland Knee
- .




16 Thursday 19-09-2024 | 2-apm Case Presentation
17 Friday 20-09-2024 | 9-10am Sl joint special test Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Snehalata
18 Friday 20-09-2024 | 3-4pm Sl joint special test Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Snehalata
19 Saturday 21-09-2024 ( 2-3pm Mckenze Didactic Theory Dr. Snehalata
20 Monday 23-09-2024 | 2-3pm | Kaltenborn Lower Limb Stjnall Group Discussion Practical Dr. Parita o Vhl"dfv
21 Monday 23-09-2024 | 3-4pm MFR Small Group Discussion Practical Dr.Bindu T' P{)/
22 Wednesday 25-09-2024 | 2-3pm Maitland PF joint ‘Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Neetu w 1
= ; >
23 Thursday 26-09-2024 | 2-4pm | Case Presentation
24 Friday 27-09-2024 | 9-10am | Mckenze Didactic Theory Dr. Snehalata
25 Friday 27-09-2024 | 3-4pm NTM Small Group Discussion Practical Dr. Bhagyashree
26 Monday 30-09-2024 | 2-3pm | Kaltenborn Lower Limb Small Group Discussion Practical
27 Monday | 30-09-2024 | 3-4pm Cyriax Didactic
Dr Neetu Mahapatra
Dept in charge
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